All dimensions nominal.
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter sizes, speci�cations etc. without prior notice
 Lightweight – weighs only 5.75 kgs per square metre.
 Easy to �t – �ts snugly into mudguards without cutting, no side
channels.
 Anti-sail – excellent anti-sail properties.
 Market Leading Brand.
 Approved – Clear Pass conforms to all existing legislation for energy
absorbing mud!aps BS AU 200/2A, 91/226/EEC, 2010/19/EU.
 Other sizes available on request.
 Homologation No. A e6 2020.
SPRAY SUPPRESSION MUDFLAPS
SPRAY SUPPRESSION MUDFLAPS – UK SPECIFICATION
PART NO. WIDTH (W) LENGTH (L) SUITS MUDGUARD
CPF15 400mm (15¾”) 560mm (22”) IT420T, IT420S, IT420X
CPF16 410mm (16”) 560mm (22”) IT450
CPF17 430mm (17”) 560mm (22”) IT450
CPF18 460mm (18”) 560mm (22”) IT480, IT500T, IT500
CPF20 510mm (20”) 560mm (22”) IT530, IT530LP
CPF22 560mm (22”) 560mm (22”) IT570
CPF23 585mm (23”) 560mm (22”) IT610, IT615
CPF24 610mm (24”) 560mm (22”) IT650, IT650LP
CPF25 635mm (25”) 560mm (22”) IT670
CPF26 660mm (26”) 560mm (22”) IT690, IT695, IT710
CPF2624 660mm (26") 610mm (24") IT690, IT695, IT710
CPF28 710mm (28”) 560mm (22”) UNIVERSAL
SPRAY SUPPRESSION MUDFLAPS – EUROPEAN SPECIFICATION
PART NO. WIDTH (W) LENGTH (L) SUITS MUDGUARD
ECPF15 400mm (15¾”) 750mm (29½”) IT420T, IT420S, IT420X
ECPF16 410mm (16”) 750mm (29½”) IT450
ECPF17 430mm (17”) 750mm (29½”) IT450
ECPF18 460mm (18”) 750mm (29½”) IT480, IT500T, IT500
ECPF20 510mm (20”) 750mm (29½”) IT530, IT530LP
ECPF22 560mm (22”) 750mm (29½”) IT570
ECPF23 585mm (23”) 750mm (29½”) IT610, IT615
ECPF24 610mm (24”) 750mm (29½”) IT650, IT650LP
ECPF25 635mm (25”) 750mm (29½”) IT670
ECPF26 660mm (26”) 750mm (29½”) IT690, IT695, IT710